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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY 
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 2954 of 2015 
DATE OF PUBLICATION:  SEPTEMBER 2015
Mr G R Davis (DA) to ask the Minister of Communications:

With reference to her reply to question 453 on 27 November 2014, (a) when is the envisaged start and end date for the Information for Empowerment Dialogues, (b) which (i) stakeholders and (ii) towns and cities will be visited,(c) how many officials will participate and (d) what is the budgeted costs for the specified dialogues? NW3458E
REPLY: MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS
The Department could not source the funding for the Information and Empowerment Dialogues and these have been postponed indefinitely.
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